## www.olmstedsociety.org



The Frederick Law Olmsted Society of Riverside

P.O. Box 65 Riverside, Illinois 60546 www.olmstedsociety.org

	NAME(S)		PHONE		
	ADDRESS		E-MAIL		
	I AM INTERESTED IN THE FOLL	OWING COMMITTEES:			
	HOUSEWALK	EDUCATION & TOURS	LANDSCAPE		
	4TH OF JULY	MEMBERSHIP	LIBRARY		
		WEBSITE	PUBLIC RELATIONS		
	SPECIAL TALENTS I HAVE THAT	MAY BE USEFUL ARE			
	CHECK HERE IF YOU WISH	CHECK HERE IF YOU WISH TO RECEIVE A RECEIPT			
L ·		ME, BUT AM HAPPY TO SUPPORT YOUR EFF			

I AM A LITTLE SHORT ON TIME, BUT AM HAPPY TO SUPPORT YOUR EFFORTS WITH MY MEMBERSHIP DUES.

Indicia

The Frederick Law Olmsted Society of Riverside

Founded in 1968, the Frederick Law Olmsted Society of Riverside is a non-profit organization dedicated to the perservation and restoration of the original plan for Riverside, which was developed in 1868 by landscape architect Frederick Law Olmsted and his partner Clavert Vaux.

Membership is open to all interested individuals, is for the current calendar year (January 1 through December 31). and is tax deductable. It includes your immediate family members living in your household. Please take the time now to enclose a check payable to The Frederick Law Olmsted Society and begin your membership today!

I/We would like to join as a:

NEW MEMBER	RELIABLE REDBUD	\$25
RENEWAL	HEARTY HICKORY	\$50
	SUGAR MAPLE	\$100
	MIGHTY OAK	\$250 OR ABOVE

SAVE A TREE! Check here to receive newsletters by email! Visit us @ www.olmstedsociety.org